Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 1

5 4 1

6 5 1

7 6 1

8 7 2

9 8 1
10 9 1
11 2
12 10 1
13 11 2
14 12 2
15 13 1
16 14 2
17 15 3
18 16 2
19 17 1
20 18 3
21 3
22 19 1
23 4 1
24 20 4
25 5 1
26 21 1
27 22 1
28 6 1
29 7 1
30 23 2
31 8 1
32 24 3
33 25 4
34 9 1
35 26 5
36 10 1
37 11 2
38 12 2
39 27 2
40 13 1
41 28 3
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Carol Stream Park District's Fall Fithess 5K

Name
Matuszak, Mike
Bates, Tim
Love, Barry
Vaccaro, Megan
Vogt, Kurt
Yorke, Brendan
Stubbs, Justin
Salazar, Javier
Cook, Jon
Burghart, Rob
Sullivan, Chelsea
Bradley, Joseph

Carol Stream, IL

Division
1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
1st Female
40-44 Male
35-39 Male
30-34 Male
40-44 Male
55-59 Male
45-49 Male
2nd Female
50-54 Male

Jeyaveeran, Sureshkumar 35-39 Male

Flaman, Will
Romero, Jacob
Heisner, Zachary
Martinez, Miguel
Heisner, Tracy
Getter, Jerome
Gulbro, Jim
Kradle, Lisa
Tyczka, Werner
Sisco, Kelly
Weithofer, Mark
Giliberto, Susan
Aguado, Jose
Kosiek, Nick
Jensen, Samantha
Starr, Kristy
Lustgarten, Brett
Stuber, Amanda
Bakun, James
Engler, Barry
Baack, Irma
Werner, Paul
Berg, Vera Lynn
Zorn, Stacey
Jensen, Kimberly
Taylor, James
Raske, Carol
Duffy, Mark

55-59 Male
1-14 Male
1-14 Male
35-39 Male
45-49 Male
60-64 Male
45-49 Male
3rd Female
65+ Male
35-39 Female
35-39 Male
50-54 Female
25-29 Male
20-24 Male
20-24 Female
30-34 Female
20-24 Male
25-29 Female
20-24 Male
45-49 Male
45-49 Female
35-39 Male
55-59 Female
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
50-54 Male
60-64 Female
50-54 Male

Time
16:10.29
19:05.93
19:54.40
20:11.48
20:30.65
20:44.07
21:24.94
23:04.43
23:15.71
23:33.31
23:44.60
24:09.19
24:16.19
25:12.65
25:13.33
25:18.62
25:47.94
25:54.94
25:57.71
26:24.91
26:51.85
27:41.97
27:56.13
28:04.95
28:08.66
28:11.74
28:17.43
28:17.60
28:38.50
28:48.38
28:50.01
28:52.74
28:54.84
29:06.15
29:09.18
29:33.76
29:37.70
29:38.27
29:41.78
29:45.31
30:09.85

Pace
5:12
6:09
6:24
6:30
6:36
6:40
6:54
7:26
7:29
7:35
7:39
7:46
7:49
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:18
8:20
8:21
8:30
8:39
8:55
8:59
9:02
9:04
9:04
9:06
9:06
9:13
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:22
9:23
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:43

September 8, 2013

City, State
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Chicago, IL
Oswego, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Wheaton, IL
Naperville, IL
Mundelein, IL
Hampshire, IL
West Chicago, IL
Oak Park, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Elgin, IL

Carol Stream, IL

Hanover Park, IL

Oak Park, IL
Northwoods, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Glendale Heights, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Chicago, IL
Wheeling, IL
Geneva, IL
Streamwood, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Roselle, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Schaumburg, IL
Geneva, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Geneva, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Oak Park, IL
Naperville, IL

ere



Race Results

All Finishers
Place

All Sex Div
42 14 1
43 15 3
44 29 1
45 16 4
46 17 2
47 30 3
48 31 5
49 18 5
50 32 2
51 19 3
52 20 6
53 21 3
54 22 4
55 23 2
56 24 4
57 25 2
58 33 6
59 26 2
60 34 3
61 27 5
62 28 2
63 35 6
64 29

65 30 3
66 31 2
67 32 6
68 36 7
69 33 3
70 34 4
71 35 5
72 37 4
73 38 4
74 39 2
75 36 3
76 37 5
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Carol Stream Park District's Fall Fithess 5K

Name
Wiszowaty, Linda
Silos, Melanie
Ray, Jordan
Mcenery, Dana
Burghart, Gwen
Frusolone, Daniel
Drake, James
Hill, Kristi
Stubbs, Skip
Schillinger, Keri
Ray, Cherryse
Werner, Amy
Kulig, Lisa
Drake, Karyn
Silos, Noelle
Silos, Naomi
Silos, Kris
Atchue, Sharon
Peterson, Alann

Pendzinski, Sandra

Aguilar, Raija
Davis, Gordon

Brommel, Marianne

Davis, Julie
Nelson, Kathleen
Hoppe, Carrie
Jaffery, Syed
Hope, Tressie
Burford, Marlita
Coulco, Olesia
Aguilar, Anthony
Aguilar, Alex
Murillo, Hector
Bahena, Daniela
Gutierrez, Sylvia

Carol Stream, IL

Division
40-44 Female
35-39 Female
15-19 Male
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
1-14 Male
45-49 Male
35-39 Female
60-64 Male
30-34 Female
35-39 Female
40-44 Female
40-44 Female
50-54 Female
30-34 Female
55-59 Female
35-39 Male
60-64 Female
40-44 Male
40-44 Female
20-24 Female
45-49 Male
Age Unknown
50-54 Female
45-49 Female
40-44 Female
45-49 Male
55-59 Female
50-54 Female
30-34 Female
1-14 Male
40-44 Male
25-29 Male
20-24 Female
50-54 Female

Time
30:17.35
30:18.08
31:34.71
31:45.73
31:47.02
31:48.03
32:34.10
32:34.33
33:05.78
33:21.03
33:41.71
34:13.61
34:47.58
36:12.54
37:03.55
37:11.83
37:12.06
37:25.14
41:55.73
43:05.46
43:26.09
44:39.42
44:41.30
44:44.63
46:02.23
46:47.75
48:04.13
52:22.14
52:22.49

1:00:37.84
1.00:38.07
1:00:38.71
1.08:07.50
1:08:10.32
1.08:14.24

Pace
9:45
9:45

10:10

10:13

10:14

10:14

10:29

10:29

10:39

10:44

10:51

11:01

11:12

11:39

11:56

11:58

11:58

12:03

13:30

13:52

13:59

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:49

15:04

15:28

16:51

16:51

19:31

19:31

19:31

21:56
21:56
21:58

September 8, 2013

City, State
Bartlett, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Aurora, IL
Roselle, IL

West Chicago, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Geneva, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Aurora, IL
Geneva, IL
West Chicago, IL
Geneva, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
North Aurora, IL
Bolingbrook, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Roselle, IL

Saint Charles, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Bloomingdale, IL
Bolingbrook, IL
Bolingbrook, IL
Bolingbrook, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Hanover Park, IL
Hanover Park, IL



